Tuesday April 2nd

Doug Sikora

1.2 Game 1
Tom Keinath 5:30PM

Pat Fierro

1.3 Game 2
Dan Parcher 5:30PM

Dakota

1.3 Game 3
Steve Sikora  5:30PM

Winter Bocce

John Sara Fausto

John Sara Fausto

JaxsonJohnSara Fausto

Steve Risaliti

1.6 Game 4
Niki House 7:00PM
Dave Fasano

1.6 Game 5
JP lacino 7:00PM
Tony Piccari

1.7 Game 6
Chops 7:00PM

Chops

DougHilda Sikora

Steve Risaliti

Chops

DougHilda Sikora

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

3rd

4th



